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Fw: Talking points on FRTG Preliminary Summary Report, along with Report
----- Forwarded by Victor F Labson/GD/USGS/DOI on 08/04/2010 05:31 PM ----- 
      From: Victor F Labson/GD/USGS/DOI 
      To: Judy J Nowakowski/DO/USGS/DOI@USGS 
      Date: 05/29/2010 07:00 PM 
      Subject: Fw: Talking points on FRTG Preliminary Summary Report, along with 
      Report

Judy, 

Doesn't look like this went to you. 

Vic 

----- Forwarded by Victor F Labson/GD/USGS/DOI on 05/29/2010 06:59 PM ----- 
      From: Vic Hines <vhines@usgs.gov> 
      To: "Cesnik, Catherine M" <Catherine_Cesnik@ios.doi.gov>, Julie Rodriguez 
      <Julie_Rodriguez@ios.doi.gov> 
      Cc: Marcia McNutt <mcnutt@usgs.gov>, Victor F Labson <vlabson@usgs.gov>, 
      Lori Caramanian <Lori_Caramanian@ex.ios.doi.gov>, 
      Lawrence.E.Greene@uscg.mil, Vic Hines <vhines@usgs.gov>, Martha Garcia 
      <mgarcia@usgs.gov>, Bill Lehr <Bill.Lehr@noaa.gov>, Barbara Wainman 
      <bwainman@usgs.gov>, Wade Anne-Berry <abwade@usgs.gov>, Ransom Clarice 
      <cransom@usgs.gov>, Joan Moody <Joan_Moody@ios.doi.gov> 
      Date: 05/29/2010 06:31 PM 
      Subject: Talking points on FRTG Preliminary Summary Report, along with 
      Report

Catherine, 
Here are the talking points on the FRTG preliminary summary report.  I've 
reviewed and made changes, as has Marcia; thanks so much for starting these out. 
 Reference the updated version of the actual report, with duplicate paragraphs 
deleted, etc, Marcia has reviewed again, so I think this is good to go as well. 

Might want to delay sending the talking points to the NIC and JIC to give Julie 
in DOI a quick chance to review. 
Thanks, 
Vic 

__________________ 

Vic Hines 
Chief, Office of Communications 
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Western Region, U.S. Geological Survey 
Cell: 808-285-2833 
vhines@usgs.gov 

On May 29, 2010, at 3:43 PM, Cesnik, Catherine M wrote: 

Vic, 
  
Coast Guard requested talking points for senior leadership and the JIC. Coast 
Guard requests that the report and the talking points be released together as 
companion documents. 
  
I’ve drafted talking points for your review. They are attached. The information 
comes from the summary of the preliminary report and the “Reality Check” 
section. 
                                                                                 
                                                                                 
                    
  
Thanks, 
Catherine 
  
Catherine Cesnik 
Deepwater Horizon Spill Response 
National Incident Command - DC, Interagency Solutions Group 
U.S. Department of the Interior, Office of the Secretary 
Office of Environmental Policy and Compliance 
202-579-6023 blackberry |  Catherine_Cesnik@ios.doi.gov   
  
<TalkingPointsFor - Summary_Preliminary_Report_from_the_FRTG_FINAL_final.docx> 
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